

Petersen Partners, INC. | #1 TEAM Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Georgia Properties

Dan Petersen President & CFO REALTOR®

Dan has claimed Atlanta as his home since moving from Omaha, Nebraska in 1993. Dan received his undergraduate degree in Business from University of Nebraska-Lincoln and his MBA in Finance from Georgia State University. Born and raised on a dairy farm, Dan began his career with Cox Cable in Omaha. He worked for companies such as Cox Enterprises, Cox Interactive Media, Worldspan, and the Travel Channel in various roles in the new media and technology sectors, including business development, internet sales and marketing, as well as mergers and acquisitions.

In early 2000, Dan decided to leave the corporate world to start a family run business with his wife, Jill. This combination has proven very fulfilling since both were raised in families who also owned and operated their own businesses. Having two people with very unique strengths, yet the same goal, has proven to be quite a success.

Since incorporating Petersen Partners, Dan has continued to climb to the top and expand their business. Ranked in the top 1/4 of 1% with Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices nationally, his team continues to strive to make transactions smooth for his clients. Other achievements include:

2014 - 2019 #1 Team for Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Georgia Properties

Top 5 Agents for Prudential Georgia Realty & Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices since 2007

2014 Men of Berkshire Hathaway in Atlanta Modern Luxury Men's Book 2014 - 2019 Who's Who in Atlanta Real Estate

Dan is an active member in his Cobb County community, where he and Jill live with their two sons. He is active in Smyrna Little League and the wrestling community at Whitefield Academy in Mableton. Dan has coached varsity wrestling since 2004, training several state qualifiers and state placers. In 2011, he started the youth wrestling program at Whitefield Academy, training future state placers and champions.





404.234.6699 Dan@PetersenPartners.com Dan.PetersenPartners.com